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Adults, Family, & Teens    Hobart
Register for these programs on lcplin.org/events or call 219-942-2243.



Saturday, March 2  9:30am

Join us with your current projects (knitting, crochet, cross-stitch, embroidery, etc.) to chat
and create! Bring your own supplies, and other attendees would be happy to instruct on
crochet as needed.  

Stitch’n Time

Friday, March 15  3:30pm

Speedcubing

Join us as we speed solve Rubik's Cube puzzles. All skill levels are welcome.
Rubik's Cubes are supplied. 

Tuesday, March 12  10:30am

Due to limited space, all participants must register in advance.
Please include the name of every child and adult planning to be in the room.  Programs

are subject to change. In the event of a change, the library will contact registrants. 

Paint’n Time

Friday, March 8  3:30pm

Join us and bring your current painting projects/materials for an opportunity to
chat and create! 

Wednesday, March 13  6:00pm

Earn volunteer hours while helping us plan teen programming and services. For
grades 6-12. 

Meet the Cube

Join us to learn the basics of solving the Rubik's Cube. Rubik's Cubes will be
provided. Ages 8 through 15 years old. 

Teen Bingo

Saturday, March 16  2:00pm

Teens are invited to join us for a night of bingo to win prizes!

Virtual Hobart Book Chat

Tuesday, March 19  11:00am

Our March 2024 book chat title is Any Other Family by Eleanor Brown. Pick up a
copy at the Hobart branch to chat! Contact hobart@lcplin.org or (219) 942-2243 for
more details. 

Teen Advisory Board

What Do You Know About Space?

Wednesday, March 27  4:00pm

Explore stations with different activities to learn about space and the 2024 eclipse. 

Adults Get Crafty: Candles!

Monday, March 11  5:30pm

Join us as participants craft a mini mushroom garden to attract the fairies (and add
charm to our decor). Please dress to paint. Also, please register! *Note: We will NOT
be using live fungi. 

Tuesday, March 26  10:30am

Revisiting Our Childhood: Lite-Brite

Monday, March 18  5:30pm

This is an adult program where participants will get to remember pastimes from
childhood. 

Mario Kart Tournament

Friday, March 29  2:00pm

Join us for a Mario Kart Tournament! Winner gets a prize. Must Register. Ages 11-
17. 


